Goondiwindi Saturday 3 August, 2019

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

4

RACING

QUEENSLAND

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 FULTON HOGAN Class B Handicap
1200 metres $7450
01 Master Cramsie(Peter Sinclair)

02  Backup Billy(John Byrne)

03 Edinglassie Flyer(Norma King)

04 Brown Brown(Pat Webster)
06  Whitman(Michael Hemmings)

07 Clean Lines(Peter Sinclair)
08  Nicconi Bay(Scott Barker)

09 Roman Senator(Wayne
Oakenfull)

10 Bold Crossing(Peter R Clarke)

2 BOGGABILLA TOWN & COUNTRY CLUB Maiden Plate

1200 metres

01 Let Him Fly(Peter Sinclair)
02 Onelastcrown(Pat Webster)
03 Pop 'n' Zac(Shane Green)
04 Templeton(Stacey Mesken)

$7450

05 Blazing Belle(Stephanie Sixtus)
06 D'or Dame(Barry Sheppard)

07 Fayette Lily(Peter Sinclair)

Handicap
1400 metres

01  Free Billy(Peter Sinclair)

$7450

02 Pretext's Dream(Nathan Sinclair)
03 Track Flash(Peter Sinclair)

04 Priceless de Hero(Pat Webster)
05  Mr Opurrtunist(Jemimah Forde)

Nathan Evans

Mr Joshua
Morrow

Ms Melea
Castle

Jodi Worley

Mr Michael
Schrapel

Brooke Stower
Sally Sweeney

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Geoffrey
Snowden

Brooke Stower
Jodi Worley
Nathan Evans

Ms Leeanne
McCoy

Ms Melea
Castle

Mr Michael
Schrapel

Geoffrey
Snowden

Geoffrey
Snowden

Nathan Evans
Brooke Stower
Jodi Worley

Mr Joshua
Morrow

01:30PM

12
3

10

11

5

02:10PM

MORELLA AG/GOONDIWINDI COTTON BenchMark 60

03:00PM

6

W = o O

60.0
59.5

58.5

58.0
58.0

57.5
55.0
55.0

55.0

58.5
58.5
58.5
58.5

56.5

56.5

56.5

66.0

63.0
62.5
61.0
58.0

06  Silent Flyer(Norma King) Ms Melea
Castle

07 Landale(Bob Mahon) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

08 In Your Element(Kevin Kemp) Mr Michael
Schrapel

09 Angels Love(Michael Hemmings) Sally Sweeney

WOBBLY BOOT HOTEL/AIR CARE/AIR AG BenchMark 60

Handicap
1000 metres $7450
02 Cash'n'run(Peter R Clarke) Geoffrey
Snowden
03  Sneaky Sniper(Norma King) Ms Melea
Castle

04 Spanish Fella(Peter Sinclair) Brooke Stower
05 Fatz(Bob Mahon)

07 Champagne Warrior(Jackie
Crompton)

Sally Sweeney
Nathan Evans

09 Applause a Star(Ross Coveney) Mr Michael
Schrapel

10  Swiglars(Wayne Oakenfull) Ms Leeanne
McCoy

2

7

57.0

56.5

55.0

55.0

03:40PM
10

58.5

58.5

57.5
56.5
55.0

55.0

55.0

CARRINGTON COTTON BOGGABILLA CUP OPEN Handicap

1000 metres $7450
01 Love And Lies(Jennifer Williams)
02  Upstart(Peter Sinclair)

03 Sister Joy(Pat Webster)

04  Clown in the Moon(Michael
Hemmings)

Nathan Evans
Brooke Stower

Jodi Worley
Sally Sweeney

3
1
4
2

04:20PM

60.0
59.5
55.0
55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




