Goondiwindi Saturday 3 August, 2019



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 FU	LTON HOGAN Class B Handicap				06	Silent Flyer(Norma King)	Ms Melea	2	57.0	
1200 metres \$7450 01:30PM					Castle					
01	Master Cramsie(Peter Sinclair)	Nathan Evans	12	60.0	07	Landale(Bob Mahon)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	4	56.5	
02	Backup Billy(John Byrne)	Mr Joshua Morrow	3	59.5	08	In Your Element(Kevin Kemp)	Mr Michael Schrapel	5	55.0	
03	Edinglassie Flyer(Norma King)	Ms Melea Castle	10	58.5	09	Angels Love(Michael Hemmings)	Sally Sweeney	7	55.0	
04	Brown Brown(Pat Webster)	Jodi Worley	8	58.0	4 WO	BBLY BOOT HOTEL/AIR CARE/A	AIR AG BenchMa	rk 60)	
06	Whitman(Michael Hemmings)	Mr Michael Schrapel	9	58.0		ndicap 00 metres \$7450		03:	40PM	
07	Clean Lines(Peter Sinclair)	Brooke Stower	6	57.5	02	Cash'n'run(Peter R Clarke)	Geoffrey	10	58.5	
08	Nicconi Bay(Scott Barker)	Sally Sweeney	2	55.0			Snowden			
09	Roman Senator(Wayne Oakenfull)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	11	55.0	03	Sneaky Sniper(Norma King)	Ms Melea Castle	2	58.5	
10	Bold Crossing(Peter R Clarke)	Geoffrey	5	55.0	04	Spanish Fella(Peter Sinclair)	Brooke Stower	5	57.5	
		Snowden			05	Fatz(Bob Mahon)	Sally Sweeney	1	56.5	
2 00	CCAPILLA TOWN & COUNTRY	CLUP Maidon Blate	_		07	Champagne Warrior(Jackie	Nathan Evans	3	55.0	
2 BOGGABILLA TOWN & COUNTRY CLUB Maiden Plate 1200 metres \$7450 02:10PM					Crompton)		_			
01	Let Him Fly(Peter Sinclair)	Brooke Stower	3	58.5	09	Applause a Star(Ross Coveney)	Mr Michael Schrapel	6	55.0	
02	Onelastcrown(Pat Webster)	Jodi Worley		58.5	10	Swiglars(Wayne Oakenfull)	Ms Leeanne	4	55.0	
03	Pop 'n' Zac(Shane Green)	Nathan Evans	6	58.5			McCoy			
04	Templeton(Stacey Mesken)	Ms Leeanne McCoy	1	58.5		ARRINGTON COTTON BOGGABILLA CUP OPEN Hai			ndicap 04:20PM	
05	Blazing Belle(Stephanie Sixtus)	Ms Melea Castle	7	56.5	01	Love And Lies(Jennifer Williams)	Nathan Evans		60.0	
06	D'or Dame(Barry Sheppard)	Mr Michael	4	56.5	02	Upstart(Peter Sinclair)	Brooke Stower	1	59.5	
	(, , ,	Schrapel			03	Sister Joy(Pat Webster)	Jodi Worley	4	55.0	
07	Fayette Lily(Peter Sinclair)	Geoffrey Snowden	5	56.5	04	Clown in the Moon(Michael Hemmings)	Sally Sweeney	2	55.0	
3 MORELLA AG/GOONDIWINDI COTTON BenchMark 60										
	andicap 400 metres		03:00PM							
01	Free Billy(Peter Sinclair)	Geoffrey Snowden	6	66.0						
02	Pretext's Dream(Nathan Sinclair)	Nathan Evans	9	63.0						
03	Track Flash(Peter Sinclair)	Brooke Stower	8	62.5						
04	Priceless de Hero(Pat Webster)	Jodi Worley	1	61.0						
05	Mr Opurrtunist(Jemimah Forde)	Mr Joshua Morrow	3	58.0						

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.